NJW4175
 - 1 - Ver.1.0
2.1MHz, 600mA MOSFET Switching Regulator IC
for Synchronous Buck Converter
■ FEATURES
● Programmable 3.3V, 5V or Adjustable Output
● Only 3 external components required

HSOP8-M1
■ PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME PACKAGE RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJW4175GM1-33A (TE1) HSOP8-M1 Yes Yes Sn100% 75AA 81 3000
NJW4175GM1-05A (TE1) HSOP8-M1 Yes Yes Sn100% 75BA 81 3000
NJW4175GM1-JA (TE1) HSOP8-M1 Yes Yes Sn100% 75JA 81 3000
PIN NO. NAME FUNCTION
1 SW Switch output
2 GND Ground
3 BIAS Bias input
4 FB Feedback input
5 PG Power Good output
6 MODE/SYNC Light load mode select and
external clock synchronization
7 EN Enable control
8 V+ Power supply
NJW4175  GM1  -  33  A  (TE1)
Package
GM1:HSOP8-M1
Part Number Taping Form Version
A: fosc = 2.1MHz